POWR-GARD® Blocks and Holders Datasheet
littelfuse.com © 2013 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Products
Rev: 120413
1 of 2
CYH Series Cylindrical fuse holders
690 V
Specifications
Voltage Ratings 	 690 V

•	 Fuse holder is halogen free
•	 Ventilation zones optimized for a better heat dissipation
Ordering Information
Series Voltage
(V)
Amp
(A)
Fuse
Size Po
le
s Catalog
Number
Rated Power
Dissipation
TERMINAL Information
Terminal
Type WIRE TYPE WIRE SIZE TORQUE
CYH 690 32 10 X 38 1 CYH10381 3 W
Pressure
Plate
Stranded
(Solid)
.75-16 mm2
(.75-25 mm2)
2.5 N-m
CYH 690 32 10 X 38 2 CYH10382 3 W
CYH 690 32 10 X 38 3 CYH10383 3 W
CYH 690 32 10 X 38 1 CYH10381ID* 3 W
CYH 690 50 14 X 51 1 CYH14511 5 W
Pressure
Plate
Stranded
(Solid)
1.5-25 mm2
(1.5-35 mm2)
3 N-mCYH 690 50 14 X 51 2 CYH14512 5 W
CYH 690 50 14 X 51 3 CYH14513 5 W
CYH 690 125 22 X 58 1 CYH22581 9.5 W
Pressure
Plate
Stranded
(Solid)
1.5-35 mm2
(1.5-50 mm2)
4 N-mCYH 690 125 22 X 58 2 CYH22582 9.5 W
CYH 690 125 22 X 58 3 CYH22583 9.5 W
* Indicating Fuse Holder
POWR-GARD® Blocks and Holders Datasheet
littelfuse.com © 2013 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Products
Rev: 120413